PDM-AMI multi-fuse holder family
IP6k9k sealed fuse holder for AMI (SAE Type SF30) fuses
With the fuses and their
spares enclosed in an IP6k9k
enclosure, input and output
connections are made through
ring terminals reducing
harness costs while protecting

Publication No. PA125002EN / NiD
April 2015
Ordering Information
PDM   -   AMI      X    -    XX(XX)    -    X
Series Number of Fuse Positions Fuse Population Hardware Options
2 = 2 position
3 = 3 position
4 = 4 position
Up to 4 digit sequence
Populated from left to right
A = No hardware
B = Hardware zinc-plated bulk
C = Hardward zinc-plated installed
A = No Fuse
B = 30A
C = 40A
D = 50A
E = 60A
F = 70A
G = 80A
H = 100A
J = 125A
K = 150A
M = 175A
N = 200A
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fuse Holder category: